Event
1k Challenge
1k Challenge

Pos FirstName

2 Riall
4 Robbie

LastName
Jonny
Macnab

3150
3009

Finish

Race No Status

Finished
Finished

Time
00:15:54
00:16:24

1k
00:15:51
00:16:21

Finish_GUN Finish

00:15:54
00:16:24

00:00:03
00:00:04

1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge
1k Challenge

5 Michael
8 lan
10 Jonathan
13 Nyall
15 Emilio
18 Pietro Sergio
19 Piers
21 Dominic
22 Leonard
24 Chris
27 Vladimirs
28 Hristiyan
31 Steve
35 Saurabh
37 Ryan
38 Rob
48 Michael
49 Deepak
50 Mohummad
51 Geoff
52 Daniel
53 Martin
56 Adam
57 Tommy
59 Clive
65 Shanmugasundaram
68 Jon
70 Richard
71 Hao
73 David
74 Stephen
75 Etienne
78 Sam
80 John
81 Mark
86 Philip
87 Libardo
89 Ruwan
101 Christopher
102 Simon

Heaven
James
Blount
Thompson
Porta
Bronconi
Rudgard-Redsell
Minett

Both
Ruddock
Kilipucja
Ivanoski
Harding
Madan
Young
Hedges
Bradley-Smith
Manglani
Mia

W ootton
Steele
Honeywood
Roddan
Healy
Stephenson
Sivarajan
Peacock
Dicken
Hong
Stephens
Humphreys
Donzelot
Rinsler
Kirby
Richardson
Nicholls
Rios
Ramdeen
Holden
Hunt

3003
3133
3010
3005
3105
3083
3070
3146
3071
3018
3060
3085
3088
3011
3015
3095
3111
3031
3147
3123
3092
3089
3107
3021
3145
3127
3063
3064
3069
3040
3126
3118
3035
3140
3044
3065
3054
3119
3130

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

00:17:03
00:17:31
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:53
00:20:07
00:20:20
00:20:29
00:20:33
00:20:46
00:21:19
00:21:37
00:22:10
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:34
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:26:01
00:26:34
00:26:55
00:27:06
00:27:13
00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:13
00:29:29
00:29:43
00:29:55
00:31:49
00:32:14
00:33:29
00:38:05
00:41:05

Categ Gender
Category Pos Gender Pos Start_GUN  Start 1k_GUN
Senior 1 Male 1 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:15:51
Vetd0+ 1 Male 2 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:16:21
Senior 3 00:00:00 00:16:32
Vetd0+ 2 Male 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:16:57
Vetd0+ 3 Male 5 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:17:28
Vetd0+ 4 Male 6 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:19:10
Vetb0+ 1 Male 7 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:19:18
Vetb0+ 2 Male 8 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:19:48
Senior 3 Male 9 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:20:03
Vet50+ 3 Male 10 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:20:15
Senior 4 Male 11 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:20:26
Senior 5 Male 12 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:20:28
Senior 6 Male 13 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:20:34
Senior 7 Male 14 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:21:12
Senior 8 Male 15 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:21:34
Senior 9 Male 16 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:22:03
Senior 10 Male 17 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:22:17
Vet50+ 4 Male 18 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:22:16
Senior 11 Male 19 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:24:48
Senior 12 Male 20 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:24:45
Senior 13 Male 21 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:24:57
Vetd0+ 5 Male 22 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:25:03
Senior 14 Male 23 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:25:26
Vet50+ 5 Male 24 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:25:35
Vetd0+ 6 Male 25 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:25:42
Senior 15 Male 26 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:25:48
Vet60+ 1 Male 27 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:25:56
Vet60+ 2 Male 28 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:28
Senior 16 Male 29 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:26:49
Vetd0+ 7 Male 30 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:47
Senior 17 Male 31 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:27:01
Vetd0+ 8 Male 32 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:27:48
Vetd0+ 9 Male 33 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:27:56
Senior 18 Male 34 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:28:06
Vet50+ 6 Male 35 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:29:23
Vet50+ 7 Male 36 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:29:38
Vet50+ 8 Male 37 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:29:52
Senior 19 Male 38 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:31:42
Vet50+ 9 Male 39 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:32:08
Senior 20 Male 40 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:33:20
Vetd0+ 10 Male 41 00:00:00 00:00:00  00:37:57
Vet70+ 1 Male 42 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:40:42

00:16:32
00:16:57
00:17:28
00:19:10
00:19:18
00:19:48
00:20:03
00:20:15
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:20:34
00:21:12
00:21:34
00:22:03
00:22:17
00:22:16
00:24:48
00:24:45
00:24:57
00:25:03
00:25:26
00:25:35
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:26:28
00:26:49
00:26:47
00:27:01
00:27:48
00:27:56
00:28:06
00:29:23
00:29:38
00:29:52
00:31:42
00:32:08
00:33:20
00:37:57
00:40:42

00:17:03
00:17:31
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:53
00:20:07
00:20:20
00:20:29
00:20:33
00:20:46
00:21:19
00:21:37
00:22:10
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:34
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:26:01
00:26:34
00:26:55
00:27:06
00:27:13
00:27:55
00:28:03
00:28:13
00:29:29
00:29:43
00:29:55
00:31:49
00:32:14
00:33:29
00:38:05
00:41:05

00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:07
00:00:04
00:00:06
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:04
00:00:06
00:00:12
00:00:07
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:04
00:00:08
00:00:04
00:00:09
00:00:10
00:00:05
00:00:09
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:19
00:00:12
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:07
00:00:09
00:00:09
00:00:24



