				Finish			Categ	Gender					
Event	Pos FirstName	LastName	Race No	Status	Time	Category	Pos Gender	Pos Start_GUN	Start	1k_GUN	1k	Finish_GUN	Finish
1k Challenge	2 Riall	Jonny	3150	Finished	00:15:54	Senior	1 Male	1 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:15:51	00:15:51	00:15:54	00:00:03
1k Challenge	4 Robbie	Macnab	3009	Finished	00:16:24	Vet40+	1 Male	2 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:16:21	00:16:21	00:16:24	00:00:04
1k Challenge	5 Michael	Heaven	3006	Finished	00:16:36	Senior	2 Male	3 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:16:32	00:16:32	00:16:36	00:00:05
1k Challenge	8 Ian	James	3003	Finished	00:17:03	Vet40+	2 Male	4 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:16:57	00:16:57	00:17:03	00:00:06
1k Challenge	10 Jonathan	Blount	3133	Finished	00:17:31	Vet40+	3 Male	5 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:17:28	00:17:28	00:17:31	00:00:03
1k Challenge	13 Nyall	Thompson	3010	Finished	00:19:17	Vet40+	4 Male	6 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:19:10	00:19:10	00:19:17	00:00:07
1k Challenge	15 Emilio	Porta	3005	Finished	00:19:21	Vet50+	1 Male	7 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:19:18	00:19:18	00:19:21	00:00:04
1k Challenge	18 Pietro Sergio	Bronconi	3105	Finished	00:19:53	Vet50+	2 Male	8 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:19:48	00:19:48	00:19:53	00:00:06
1k Challenge	19 Piers	Rudgard-Redsell	3083	Finished	00:20:07	Senior	3 Male	9 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:20:03	00:20:03	00:20:07	00:00:05
1k Challenge	21 Dominic	Minett	3070	Finished	00:20:20	Vet50+	3 Male	10 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:20:15	00:20:15	00:20:20	00:00:06
1k Challenge	22 Leonard	Both	3146	Finished	00:20:29	Senior	4 Male	11 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:20:26	00:20:26	00:20:29	00:00:04
1k Challenge	24 Chris	Ruddock	3071	Finished	00:20:33	Senior	5 Male	12 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:20:28	00:20:28	00:20:33	00:00:06
1k Challenge	27 Vladimirs	Kilipucja	3018	Finished	00:20:46	Senior	6 Male	13 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:20:34	00:20:34	00:20:46	00:00:12
1k Challenge	28 Hristiyan	Ivanoski	3060	Finished	00:21:19	Senior	7 Male	14 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:21:12	00:21:12	00:21:19	00:00:07
1k Challenge	31 Steve	Harding	3085	Finished	00:21:37	Senior	8 Male	15 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:21:34	00:21:34	00:21:37	00:00:04
1k Challenge	35 Saurabh	Madan	3088	Finished	00:22:10	Senior	9 Male	16 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:22:03	00:22:03	00:22:10	00:00:07
1k Challenge	37 Ryan	Young	3011	Finished	00:22:20	Senior	10 Male	17 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:22:17	00:22:17	00:22:20	00:00:04
1k Challenge	38 Rob	Hedges	3015	Finished	00:22:23	Vet50+	4 Male	18 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:22:16	00:22:16	00:22:23	80:00:00
1k Challenge	48 Michael	Bradley-Smith	3095	Finished	00:24:51	Senior	11 Male	19 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:24:48	00:24:48	00:24:51	00:00:04
1k Challenge	49 Deepak	Manglani	3111	Finished	00:24:53	Senior	12 Male	20 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:24:45	00:24:45	00:24:53	00:00:09
1k Challenge	50 Mohummad	Mia	3031	Finished	00:25:07	Senior	13 Male	21 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:24:57	00:24:57	00:25:07	00:00:10
1k Challenge	51 Geoff	Wootton	3147	Finished	00:25:08	Vet40+	5 Male	22 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:03	00:25:03	00:25:08	00:00:05
1k Challenge	52 Daniel	Steele	3123	Finished	00:25:34	Senior	14 Male	23 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:26	00:25:26	00:25:34	00:00:09
1k Challenge	53 Martin	Honeywood	3092	Finished	00:25:43	Vet50+	5 Male	24 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:35	00:25:35	00:25:43	80:00:00
1k Challenge	56 Adam	Roddan	3089	Finished	00:25:47	Vet40+	6 Male	25 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:42	00:25:42	00:25:47	00:00:05
1k Challenge	57 Tommy	Healy	3107	Finished	00:25:54	Senior	15 Male	26 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:48	00:25:48	00:25:54	00:00:07
1k Challenge	59 Clive	Stephenson	3021	Finished	00:26:01	Vet60+	1 Male	27 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:25:56	00:25:56	00:26:01	00:00:05
1k Challenge	65 Shanmugasundaram	Sivarajan	3145	Finished	00:26:34	Vet60+	2 Male	28 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:26:28	00:26:28	00:26:34	00:00:06
1k Challenge	68 Jon	Peacock	3127	Finished	00:26:55	Senior	16 Male	29 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:26:49	00:26:49	00:26:55	00:00:06
1k Challenge	70 Richard	Dicken	3063	Finished	00:27:06	Vet40+	7 Male	30 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:26:47	00:26:47	00:27:06	00:00:19
1k Challenge	71 Hao	Hong	3064	Finished	00:27:13	Senior	17 Male	31 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:27:01	00:27:01	00:27:13	00:00:12
1k Challenge	73 David	Stephens	3069	Finished	00:27:55	Vet40+	8 Male	32 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:27:48	00:27:48	00:27:55	00:00:07
1k Challenge	74 Stephen	Humphreys	3040	Finished	00:28:03	Vet40+	9 Male	33 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:27:56	00:27:56	00:28:03	00:00:07
1k Challenge	75 Etienne	Donzelot	3126	Finished	00:28:13	Senior	18 Male	34 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:28:06	00:28:06	00:28:13	00:00:07
1k Challenge	78 Sam	Rinsler	3118	Finished	00:29:29	Vet50+	6 Male	35 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:29:23	00:29:23	00:29:29	00:00:07
1k Challenge	80 John	Kirby	3035	Finished	00:29:43	Vet50+	7 Male	36 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:29:38	00:29:38	00:29:43	00:00:06
1k Challenge	81 Mark	Richardson	3140	Finished	00:29:55	Vet50+	8 Male	37 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:29:52	00:29:52	00:29:55	00:00:04
1k Challenge	86 Philip	Nicholls	3044	Finished	00:31:49	Senior	19 Male	38 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:31:42	00:31:42	00:31:49	00:00:07
1k Challenge	87 Libardo	Rios	3065	Finished	00:32:14	Vet50+	9 Male	39 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:32:08	00:32:08	00:32:14	00:00:07
1k Challenge	89 Ruwan	Ramdeen	3054	Finished	00:33:29	Senior	20 Male	40 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:33:20	00:33:20	00:33:29	00:00:09
1k Challenge	101 Christopher	Holden	3119	Finished	00:38:05	Vet40+	10 Male	41 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:37:57	00:37:57	00:38:05	00:00:09
1k Challenge	102 Simon	Hunt	3130	Finished	00:41:05	Vet70+	1 Male	42 00:00:00	00:00:00	00:40:42	00:40:42	00:41:05	00:00:24